
West 
Barnes 

Theft From 
M/V 

SHANNON 
COMMERCIAL 
CENTRE 

Hole drilled into the back of viw's van where a vast amount 
of his tools have been taken. CCTV did not cover the area 
where viw's van was parked 

04/10/2023 
10:30:00 

04/10/2023 
10:50:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft/Taking 
of Pedal 
Cycles 

CLAREMONT 
AVENUE 

victim alleged unknown suspect stolen her bicycle from the 
location, where it was locked. 

07/10/2023 
09:10:00 

07/10/2023 
18:25:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From 
Motor vehicle 

CAVENDISH 
AVENUE 

Unknown suspect has stolen number plate from victim's 
motor vehicle 

09/09/2023 
00:30:00 

09/09/2023 
00:40:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From 
Motor vehicle 

BEVERLEY WAY Persons unknown on a motorcycle has smashed victim 
vehicle window and has stolen her handbag from inside the 
vehicle 

11/10/2023 
18:55:00 

11/10/2023 
19:00:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft/Taking 
of Pedal 
Cycles 

WEST BARNES 
LANE 

Victims pedal cycle stolen. 23/10/2023 
17:10:00 

23/10/2023 
17:15:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From 
Motor vehicle 

CONSFIELD 
AVENUE 

informant alleging that both front and rear number plates 
have been stolen from Vehicle from outside the location. 

21/10/2023 
06:00:00 

24/10/2023 
15:15:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From 
Motor vehicle 

BEVERLEY WAY By the suspects shown making a hole in the sliding door of 
the van and stealing tools, the suspects made off in a 
vehicle 

27/10/2023 
12:30:00 

27/10/2023 
12:39:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From 
Motor vehicle 

SHANNON 
COMMERCIAL 
CENTRE, BEVERLEY 
WAY 

Van left in car park for about 6 minutes and on return of 
victim the van had been broken into and property stolen. 

27/10/2023 
12:09:00 

  

West 
Barnes 

Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

WEST BARNES 
LANE 

suspect has smashed the top window of the lounge window 
to gain entry but appears to have been unsuccessful and 
made off 

23/10/2023 
09:00:00 

26/10/2023 
20:00:00 

 


