West Barnes	Theft From M/V	SHANNON COMMERCIAL CENTRE	Hole drilled into the back of viw's van where a vast amount of his tools have been taken. CCTV did not cover the area where viw's van was parked	04/10/2023 10:30:00	04/10/2023 10:50:00
West Barnes	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	CLAREMONT AVENUE	victim alleged unknown suspect stolen her bicycle from the location, where it was locked.	07/10/2023 09:10:00	07/10/2023 18:25:00
West Barnes	Theft From Motor vehicle	CAVENDISH AVENUE	Unknown suspect has stolen number plate from victim's motor vehicle	09/09/2023 00:30:00	09/09/2023 00:40:00
West Barnes	Theft From Motor vehicle	BEVERLEY WAY	Persons unknown on a motorcycle has smashed victim vehicle window and has stolen her handbag from inside the vehicle	11/10/2023 18:55:00	11/10/2023 19:00:00
West Barnes	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	WEST BARNES LANE	Victims pedal cycle stolen.	23/10/2023 17:10:00	23/10/2023 17:15:00
West Barnes	Theft From Motor vehicle	CONSFIELD AVENUE	informant alleging that both front and rear number plates have been stolen from Vehicle from outside the location.	21/10/2023 06:00:00	24/10/2023 15:15:00
West Barnes	Theft From Motor vehicle	BEVERLEY WAY	By the suspects shown making a hole in the sliding door of the van and stealing tools, the suspects made off in a vehicle	27/10/2023 12:30:00	27/10/2023 12:39:00
West Barnes	Theft From Motor vehicle	SHANNON COMMERCIAL CENTRE, BEVERLEY WAY	Van left in car park for about 6 minutes and on return of victim the van had been broken into and property stolen.	27/10/2023 12:09:00	
West Barnes	Burglary in a Dwelling	WEST BARNES LANE	suspect has smashed the top window of the lounge window to gain entry but appears to have been unsuccessful and made off	23/10/2023 09:00:00	26/10/2023 20:00:00